Refuse Systems & Hoggers
237
Table of Contents – Section F
www.napgladu.com North America’s largest carbide & diamond cutting tool manufacturer.
A
B
F
D

Patented Sidewinder® Hogger Board Mills
www.napgladu.com North America’s largest carbide & diamond cutting tool manufacturer.
A
B
F
D
H
C
G
E
I
J
K
8 & 10 Wing Hogger Sections - with Trim Saws
Part No. Hogger Diameter - Large Wings Bore Size Cutting Width No. of Inserts
SAH14-136-8T 14.68" 8 specify 1.36" 24
SAH14-174-8T 14.68" 8 specify 1.74" 32
SAH14-213-8T 14.68" 8 specify 2.13" 40
SAH14-251-8T 14.68" 8 specify 2.51" 48
SAH14-290-8T 14.68" 8 specify 2.90" 56
SAH14-328-8T 14.68" 8 specify 3.28" 64
SAH14-367-8T 14.68" 8 specify 3.67" 72
SAH14-405-8T 14.68" 8 specify 4.05" 80
SAH14-444-8T 14.68" 8 specify 4.44" 88
SAH14-136-10T 14.68" 10 specify 1.36" 30
SAH14-174-10T 14.68" 10 specify 1.74" 40
SAH14-213-10T 14.68" 10 specify 2.13" 50
SAH14-251-10T 14.68" 10 specify 2.51" 60
SAH14-290-10T 14.68" 10 specify 2.90" 70
SAH14-328-10T 14.68" 10 specify 3.28" 80
SAH14-367-10T 14.68" 10 specify 3.67" 90
SAH14-405-10T 14.68" 10 specify 4.05" 100
SAH14-444-10T 14.68" 10 specify 4.44" 110
Protected by the following patents:
US #5603365   US #5738156   US #5653275
Pat. Pend. in other countries
Replacement Trim Saws